56142021021

460920210128

1369720210225

179220210114

61712021022

1247120210222

58492021021

220320210116

1254520210222

1134920210217

1425020210226

150922021032

61032021022

81092021029

163522021035

61902021022

145492021031

226120210118

1207620210219

156962021033

163512021035

150402021032

1311920210223

147442021031

150872021032

1022120210215

1073920210216

1169520210218

1216720210219

146052021031

01/02/2021 11:08 NGLNDA59E46D653A

28/01/2021 11:45 BRNLCN62S30D488I

25/02/2021 10:29 BTCFNC61P57E975H

14/01/2021 14:25 BLLMRA74T19A475R

02/02/2021 16:30 BNCPRZ58S15E256M

22/02/2021 10:39 BRCISC74A60E256Z

01/02/2021 18:45 BCFCHR78C49A475F

16/01/2021 14:21 CLLSFN70C62L188F

22/02/2021 12:48 CHCPRZ57L06D279K

17/02/2021 17:10 CNTRNZ71E16E975A

26/02/2021 18:31 CPRLRA62H55G888V

02/03/2021 12:17 CCCLSN79E55D653B

02/02/2021 12:46 DVDLSN73T21D653H

09/02/2021 11:04 FLPJCP86MO5F844T

05/03/2021 09:27 FCHNMR59L64B609C

02/02/2021 17:50 ZZILSN85M51A783A

01/03/2021 11:15

18/01/2021 09:49

19/02/2021 11:21

03/03/2021 18:32

05/03/2021 09:24

02/03/2021 11:08

23/02/2021 18:17

01/03/2021 18:32

02/03/2021 12:10

15/02/2021 20:15

16/02/2021 16:08

18/02/2021 14:18

19/02/2021 13:49

LRMNDD62B217330N

MNCFNC60T47A475M

MRRVLR80L46C745H

MCNFBA62C01F492R

MGNLCU56T13C104C

MRLFNC94D45D653P

PVLNZD72T57Z156L

PCCLSS79E55A475D

PLBMRK75L45G148M

PCCFNC70T53F205Z

PRICHR89R62A475V

PMPMHL6E5R41D279W

PMPLCU61T08D279)

01/03/2021 12:57 QNTTTL64H06L117B

ANGELELLI

BARONE

BATOCCHI

BELLI PAOLOBELLI

BIANCARELLI

BRACCINI

BUCEFARI

CELLINI

CHIUCCHIU'

CINTIA

CIPRIANO

COCCIA

DEVIDE'

FILIPPETTI

FOCHINI

1220

LARMACHE

MANCINELLI

MARRI

MICANTI

MIGNANO

MORLUPO

PAVLINKOVA

PECCIA

PELABASTI

PICCIOLO

PIERI

PIMPINELLI

PIMPINELLI

QUINTILI

NADIA

LUCIANO

FRANCA

MARIO

PATRIZIO

JESSICA

CHIARA

STEFANIA

PATRIZIO

RENZO

LAURA

ALESSANDRA

ALESSANDRO

JACOPO

ANNAMARIA

ALESSANDRA

NOUR EDDINE

FRANCESCA

VALERIA

FABIO

LUCIO

FRANCESCA

NADEZDA

ALESSIA

MARIKA

FRANCESCA LUCIA

CHIARA

MICHELA

LUCA

ATTILIO



1159420210218 18/02/2021 10:38 SNTSMN76C03D653X SANTOCCHI SIMONE

150322021032 02/03/2021 10:56 SBSCST71A56D653X SEBASTIANI CRISTIANA



